SALT LAKE COUNTY ASSESSOR

2001 S. STATE ST. ROOM N2-600.
PO BOX 147421
SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84114-7421
PHONE: (385) 468-8064 or (385) 468-8053 FAX: (385)468-8092
Email: assessorcommupdates@saltlakecounty.gov  Online: saltlakecounty.gov/assessor

MULTI FAMILY RENT ROLL FORM

Chris Stavros Salt Lake County Assessor
Tyler Andrus Chief Deputy Assessor
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HAS THIS PROPERTY BEEN PURCHASED IN THE LAST 3 YEARS? HAS THIS PROPERTY BEEN APPRAISED OTHER THAN BY THE COUNTY IN THE LAST 3 YEARS?

SALE PRICE $ SALE DATE: APPRAISED VALUE $ APPRAISAL DATE



initiator:assessorcommupdates@slco.org;wfState:distributed;wfType:email;workflowId:5543b0049d4e4e4bbc37200ed00fba1d


	FINAL

	UnitType: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	NumUnits: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	UnitSize: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	AvgMonthRent: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	CurrAskRent: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	DateCurrRentBegan: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	NumBedrooms: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	NumFullBaths: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	NumThreeQtrBath: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	NumHalfBaths: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	UnitFinished: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	BalconySize: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 

	ParkingType: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []

	HeatType: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []

	CoolingType: 
	0: []
	1: []
	2: []
	3: []
	4: []
	5: []
	6: []
	7: []
	8: []

	CableTv: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Internet: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	CableNetPackage: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Electricity: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Gas: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	Water: 
	0: Off
	1: Off
	2: Off
	3: Off
	4: Off
	5: Off
	6: Off
	7: Off
	8: Off

	SpaVal: 
	GaragesVal: 
	TheaterVal: 
	BusinessVal: 
	ClubHouseVal: 
	PoolVal: 
	FitCenterVal: 
	BikeStorageVal: 
	LoungeVal: 
	PackageAcceptVal: 
	DogWashVal: 
	Spa_Included: Off
	Garages_Included: Off
	Theater_Included: Off
	BC_Included: Off
	ClubHouse_Included: Off
	Pool_Included: Off
	FitCenter_Included: Off
	BikeStorage_Included: Off
	Lounge_Included: Off
	PackageAccept_Included: Off
	DogWash_Included: Off
	SpaFee: 
	GaragesFee: 
	TheaterFee: 
	BCFee: 
	ClubHouseFee: 
	PoolFee: 
	FitnessCenterFee: 
	BikeStorageFee: 
	LoungeFee: 
	PackageAcceptFee: 
	DogWashFee: 
	SalePrice: 
	SaleDate: 
	AppraisedVal: 
	AppraisalDate: 
	Name: 
	NatureOfPerson: 
	ManagerName: 
	Email: 
	DateFilled: 
	PhoneNum: 
	ParcelNumber: 
	ManagerPhoneNum: 
	RRComments: 
	Purchased: []
	Appraised: []
	SubmitButton1: 


